

CWP-965 of 2022

08.05.2025 Present: Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG for respondent-State.

Steps for service of private respondents No. 4 to 6 are awaited. Steps, if taken within one week, notices to them be issued for 26.06.2025; the date already fixed.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

08.05.2025

(Vriti)