

CWP No. 965 of 2022

30.7.2025 Present: Ms. Niyati Thakur, Dy. AG
for the respondent-State.

Steps for service of respondent No. 4
to 6 are awaited. Steps if taken within two days,
notice to these respondents be issued for
20.8.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judl)

30.07.2025
(Shalini)